
Team standings
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rnk Name Rnd

W Ttl Rnd Wins Gms Pts+ Loss Ero+ 8OB Avg + Wins %

1 RUCKUS 79.5 125 239 400 3,249 161 4 1 8.12 59.75
2 FAFO 76.5 125 233 400 3,260 167 7 1 8.15 58.25
3 DIRTY SOUTH 75.5 125 255 400 3,322 145 2 0 8.31 63.75
4 WE RUN IT 505 74.5 125 229 400 3,255 171 2 2 8.14 57.25
5 I DON'T KNOW? 60.5 125 198 400 3,140 202 1 2 7.85 49.50
6 SCRATCH THIS 50.0 125 149 400 3,120 251 1 0 7.80 37.25
7 4 TOONS 45.5 125 160 400 3,015 240 2 0 7.54 40.00
8 SKYLINE 38.0 125 137 400 3,088 263 0 0 7.72 34.25

Team standings with last match
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rnk Name LM Opp. Team Name Last Date LM

RW
LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM
RW %

Last match

1 RUCKUS SKYLINE 03/17/2025 3 5 130 16 9 60.00
2 FAFO 4 TOONS 03/17/2025 4 5 137 16 10 80.00
3 DIRTY SOUTH I DON'T KNOW? 03/17/2025 2 5 134 16 11 40.00
4 WE RUN IT 505 SCRATCH THIS 03/17/2025 2 5 132 16 9 40.00
5 I DON'T KNOW? DIRTY SOUTH 03/17/2025 3 5 133 16 5 60.00
6 SCRATCH THIS WE RUN IT 505 03/17/2025 3 5 133 16 7 60.00
7 4 TOONS FAFO 03/17/2025 1 5 116 16 6 20.00
8 SKYLINE RUCKUS 03/17/2025 2 5 128 16 7 40.00
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Player standings
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rank Sanctioned Players Team Name Avg + Wins Loss Pts + Efficiency Tot

Gms
Match

Cnt Ero + 8 on
break

10-0
+

Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

1 * A MANUEL GARCIA FAFO 9 70 26 835 86.98 96 24 2 0 3 5 X
2 * B+ RON SISNEROS RUCKUS 8 68 32 849 84.9 100 24 1 0 3 7
3 * A SAMMY KIDD DIRTY SOUTH 8 57 35 749 81.41 92 23 1 0 2 4 X
4 * B+ LORENZO BACA RUCKUS 9 57 23 692 86.5 80 19 3 0 5 2
5 * C+ DANIEL OELRICH I DON'T KNOW? 8 54 42 758 78.96 96 23 0 0 1 4 X
6 * B+ ANTHONY E. GARCIA FAFO 8 53 35 699 79.43 88 21 3 0 1 4 X
7 * A MIKE DORR I DON'T KNOW? 9 53 27 684 85.5 80 20 1 0 1 5 X
8 * B+ ERIC CAINE DIRTY SOUTH 9 53 23 650 85.53 76 19 1 0 2 5
9 * A FRANK LUCERO RUCKUS 8 52 28 671 83.88 80 20 0 0 1 2

10 * B+ LAURA BENCK 4 TOONS 7 50 54 761 73.17 104 25 2 0 2 2 X
11 * B ANDY GARCIA FAFO 8 49 35 658 78.33 84 20 2 1 1 3 X
12 * B JOSH THURMAN I DON'T KNOW? 8 46 50 721 75.1 96 24 0 2 0 1 X
13 * DAVID SALINE FAFO 8 45 43 702 79.77 88 22 0 0 0 2 X
14 * B NICK ROMERO 4 TOONS 7 44 60 731 70.29 104 24 0 0 0 1 X
15 * B+ TOMMY KIDD DIRTY SOUTH 8 44 24 560 82.35 68 17 0 0 1 2
16 * B ROBBIE MARTINEZ SCRATCH THIS 8 43 45 683 77.61 88 21 0 0 1 1
17 * B TRAY NILES WE RUN IT 505 8 43 29 596 82.78 72 18 1 1 1 3 X
18 * B+ ABE LOPEZ DIRTY SOUTH 8 42 22 536 83.75 64 16 0 0 2 6 X
19 * C+ TERRI SIMONS SKYLINE 7 39 53 635 69.02 92 21 0 0 0 1
20 * B SANDRA SANDOVAL SCRATCH THIS 7 37 47 606 72.14 84 20 1 0 0 1
21 * A DAVID OLIVAS WE RUN IT 505 9 36 14 426 85.2 50 13 0 0 1 3 X
22 * B MIKE PALMER RUCKUS 7 34 38 538 74.72 72 17 0 0 1 1
23 * B DON MILLER 4 TOONS 6 33 67 647 64.7 100 25 0 0 0 0 X
24 * C+ AMADEO GARCIA 4 TOONS 7 33 59 626 68.04 92 23 0 0 1 2 X
25 * B+ JUAN DURAN WE RUN IT 505 8 32 30 482 77.74 62 16 0 0 0 2 X
26 * B+ ROBERT MILLER DIRTY SOUTH 8 29 27 433 77.32 56 14 0 0 0 1
27 * REESE SPOFFORD SKYLINE 6 27 53 491 61.38 80 20 0 0 0 0
28 * B+ ANDREW LISTY WE RUN IT 505 7 27 33 423 70.5 60 15 0 0 0 0 X
29 * B ADAM MONTOYA WE RUN IT 505 8 27 25 401 77.12 52 13 0 1 0 0 X
30 * B IAN BJORKMAN I DON'T KNOW? 7 26 50 528 69.47 76 19 0 0 0 1 X
31 * C+ JACKIE NUNEZ SCRATCH THIS 6 25 59 535 63.69 84 19 0 0 0 0
32 * B MARTI ADAMS WE RUN IT 505 8 25 23 370 77.08 48 12 0 0 0 1 X
33 * B+ WILFRED SANCHEZ DIRTY SOUTH 9 25 11 315 87.5 36 7 0 0 1 0
34 * SHANE BENAVIDEZ WE RUN IT 505 9 25 3 260 92.86 28 7 1 0 3 5 X
35 * BRAD BOATMAN SKYLINE 7 24 36 422 70.33 60 15 0 0 0 1
36 * C+ TONY SCAZZERO SCRATCH THIS 6 23 53 479 63.03 76 19 0 0 0 1 X
37 * C+ JAMES HUNT SKYLINE 7 21 23 324 73.64 44 11 0 0 0 1
38 * B FRANK SANDOVAL RUCKUS 7 20 32 355 68.27 52 13 0 1 0 1
39 * AMY SPOFFORD SKYLINE 5 16 56 391 54.31 72 18 0 0 0 0
40 * LYNNETTA ROGERS FAFO 7 16 28 314 71.36 44 11 0 0 0 0 X
41 * B JOSEPH LOPEZ WE RUN IT 505 7 14 14 209 74.64 28 7 0 0 0 0 X
42 * C BECKY BOWEN SCRATCH THIS 6 13 35 293 61.04 48 12 0 0 0 0
43 * DONOVAN KITE SKYLINE 6 10 42 301 57.88 52 13 0 0 0 0
44 * B+ DAWN CONRAD I DON'T KNOW? 7 10 14 178 74.17 24 6 0 0 0 0
45 * C+ LUKE HULTS I DON'T KNOW? 6 9 19 171 61.07 28 6 0 0 0 0
46 C+ MATHEW KOBUS SCRATCH THIS 8 8 12 152 76 20 5 0 0 0 0
47 * B ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ RUCKUS 8 6 6 93 77.5 12 3 0 0 1 0
48 * A DAN GOODMAN DIRTY SOUTH 9 5 3 71 88.75 8 2 0 0 0 1
49 * B+ JERRY CYR RUCKUS 8 2 2 31 77.5 4 1 0 0 0 0
51 * C TIM STANDIFORD SKYLINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 GABY CHACON SCRATCH THIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man

**Floating Spares**

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 7 JOSEPH LOPEZ 14 14 1 209 214 28 0 0 0 3 -5 5.43 29.86 0 X

4 TOONS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 7 LAURA BENCK 50 54 0 761 789 104 2 0 2 7 -28 5.22 30.44 2 X
* B 7 NICK ROMERO 44 60 1 731 843 104 0 0 0 4 -112 4.83 30.46 1 X
* B 6 DON MILLER 33 67 1 647 872 100 0 0 0 4 -225 4.27 25.88 0 X
* C+ 7 AMADEO GARCIA 33 59 0 626 772 92 0 0 1 7 -146 4.5 27.22 2 X

DIRTY SOUTH

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 8 SAMMY KIDD 57 35 0 749 624 92 1 0 2 6 125 6.02 32.57 4 X
* B+ 9 ERIC CAINE 53 23 1 650 465 76 1 0 2 11 185 6.56 34.21 5
* B+ 8 TOMMY KIDD 44 24 0 560 463 68 0 0 1 8 97 6.09 32.94 2
* B+ 8 ABE LOPEZ 42 22 1 536 430 64 0 0 2 14 106 6.32 33.50 6 X
* B+ 8 ROBERT MILLER 29 27 1 433 404 56 0 0 0 4 29 5.52 30.93 1
* B+ 9 WILFRED SANCHEZ 25 11 0 315 240 36 0 0 1 7 75 6.51 45.00 0
* A 9 DAN GOODMAN 5 3 0 71 55 8 0 0 0 4 16 6.31 35.50 1

FAFO

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 9 MANUEL GARCIA 70 26 0 835 559 96 2 0 3 13 276 6.68 34.79 5 X
* B+ 8 ANTHONY E. GARCIA 53 35 1 699 614 88 3 0 1 12 85 6.01 33.29 4 X
* B 8 ANDY GARCIA 49 35 1 658 585 84 2 1 1 8 73 5.86 32.90 3 X
* 8 DAVID SALINE 45 43 0 702 656 88 0 0 0 9 46 5.52 31.91 2 X
* 7 LYNNETTA ROGERS 16 28 0 314 362 44 0 0 0 3 -48 4.66 28.55 0 X

I DON'T KNOW?

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* C+ 8 DANIEL OELRICH 54 42 1 758 693 96 0 0 1 7 65 5.72 32.96 4 X
* A 9 MIKE DORR 53 27 0 684 507 80 1 0 1 9 177 6.34 34.20 5 X
* B 8 JOSH THURMAN 46 50 0 721 756 96 0 2 0 8 -35 5.19 30.04 1 X
* B 7 IAN BJORKMAN 26 50 2 528 643 76 0 0 0 5 -115 4.62 27.79 1 X
* B+ 7 DAWN CONRAD 10 14 0 178 189 24 0 0 0 3 -11 4.96 29.67 0
* C+ 6 LUKE HULTS 9 19 0 171 221 28 0 0 0 2 -50 4.02 28.50 0

RUCKUS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 8 RON SISNEROS 68 32 1 849 657 100 1 0 3 8 192 6.45 35.38 7
* B+ 9 LORENZO BACA 57 23 0 692 469 80 3 0 5 9 223 6.74 36.42 2
* A 8 FRANK LUCERO 52 28 0 671 525 80 0 0 1 6 146 6.17 33.55 2
* B 7 MIKE PALMER 34 38 0 538 546 72 0 0 1 9 -8 5.18 31.65 1
* B 7 FRANK SANDOVAL 20 32 0 355 431 52 0 1 0 4 -76 4.57 27.31 1
* B 8 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ 6 6 0 93 86 12 0 0 1 3 7 5.54 31.00 0
* B+ 8 JERRY CYR 2 2 0 31 29 4 0 0 0 1 2 5.38 31.00 0
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Team players
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man

SCRATCH THIS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 8 ROBBIE MARTINEZ 43 45 1 683 667 88 0 0 1 6 16 5.43 32.52 1
* B 7 SANDRA SANDOVAL 37 47 0 606 677 84 1 0 0 5 -71 4.98 30.30 1
* C+ 6 JACKIE NUNEZ 25 59 0 535 737 84 0 0 0 4 -202 4.08 28.16 0
* C+ 6 TONY SCAZZERO 23 53 1 479 647 76 0 0 0 5 -168 4.11 25.21 1 X
* C 6 BECKY BOWEN 13 35 0 293 432 48 0 0 0 3 -139 3.86 24.42 0

C+ 8 MATHEW KOBUS 8 12 0 152 166 20 0 0 0 2 -14 5 30.40 0
0 GABY CHACON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

SKYLINE

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* C+ 7 TERRI SIMONS 39 53 1 635 743 92 0 0 0 5 -108 4.77 30.24 1
* 6 REESE SPOFFORD 27 53 1 491 680 80 0 0 0 3 -189 4.13 24.55 0
* 7 BRAD BOATMAN 24 36 0 422 506 60 0 0 0 7 -84 4.72 28.13 1
* C+ 7 JAMES HUNT 21 23 0 324 347 44 0 0 0 5 -23 5.11 29.45 1
* 5 AMY SPOFFORD 16 56 0 391 656 72 0 0 0 3 -265 3.38 21.72 0
* 6 DONOVAN KITE 10 42 0 301 475 52 0 0 0 2 -174 3.47 23.15 0
* C 0 TIM STANDIFORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

WE RUN IT 505

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 8 TRAY NILES 43 29 0 596 501 72 1 1 1 9 95 6.01 33.11 3 X
* A 9 DAVID OLIVAS 36 14 0 426 298 50 0 0 1 7 128 6.46 32.77 3 X
* B+ 8 JUAN DURAN 32 30 0 482 475 62 0 0 0 8 7 5.44 30.13 2 X
* B+ 7 ANDREW LISTY 27 33 1 423 467 60 0 0 0 4 -44 4.96 28.20 0 X
* B 8 ADAM MONTOYA 27 25 2 401 372 52 0 1 0 5 29 5.63 30.85 0 X
* B 8 MARTI ADAMS 25 23 0 370 363 48 0 0 0 5 7 5.42 30.83 1 X
* 9 SHANE BENAVIDEZ 25 3 0 260 127 28 1 0 3 15 133 7.68 37.14 5 X
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